
 

  

 

 

  

  

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
    
    

  
    
    

  
   
   

  
   
   

  
   
   

  
  

    
  

 

 

Randolph College Teacher Education
 
Completion Rates / Number Still Enrolled in Program
 

Note: This table does not reflect overall number of completers for each 

academic year. It reflects the number of completers by entry year. For 

recent years, it also includes students who have not dropped out but who 

have not yet completed the program (being still enrolled). 

Academic Year 
Cohort Entered the 

Program 

Number in Original 
Cohort 

Completed the 
Program 

Still Enrolled in the 
Program 

Withdrew from the 
Program 

2010-2011 13 
11 

85% 
2 

15% 

2011-2012 19 
11 

58% 
8 

42% 

2012-2013 23 
18 

78% 
2 

9% 
3 

13% 

2013-2014 20 
14 

70% 
3 

15% 
3 

15% 

2014-2015 25 
2 

8% 
20 

80% 
3 

12% 

TOTAL 100 
56 25 

56.0% 25.0% 
81 / 81% 

19 / 19% 


