## Randolph College Teacher Education Completion Rates / Number Still Enrolled in Program

*Note*: This table does not reflect overall number of completers for each academic year. It reflects the number of completers by *entry year*. For recent years, it also includes students who have not dropped out but who have not yet completed the program (being still enrolled).

Academic Year Cohort Entered the Program	Number in Original Cohort	Completed the Program	Still Enrolled in the Program	Withdrew from the Program
2010-2011	13	11 85%		2 15%
2011-2012	19	11 58%		8 42%
2012-2013	23	18 78%	2 9%	3 13%
2013-2014	20	14 70%	3 15%	3 15%
2014-2015	25	2 8%	20 80%	3 12%
TOTAL	100	56 56.0% 81 /	25 25.0% 81%	19 / 19%